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Event 15b: JW17 Individual Pursuit   Gold Final
8 Laps - Result

1. 42 Megan MOORE (Balmoral CC) 2:35.130
Half Lap 0.153 (1)

Lap 1 24.588 24.588 (2)
Lap 2 18.322 42.910 (2)
Lap 3 18.131 1:01.042 (2)
Lap 4 18.350 1:19.392 (1)
Lap 5 18.657 1:38.050 (1)
Lap 6 18.903 1:56.954 (1)
Lap 7 19.111 2:16.065 (1)
Lap 8 19.065 2:35.130 (1)

2. 43 Isabella POTTS (Balmoral CC) 2:39.836 +4.706
Half Lap 0.164 0.164 (2)

Lap 1 23.009 23.009 (1)
Lap 2 18.415 41.425 (1)
Lap 3 18.967 1:00.392 (1)
Lap 4 19.362 1:19.754 (2)
Lap 5 19.479 1:39.233 (2)
Lap 6 19.839 1:59.073 (2)
Lap 7 20.258 2:19.332 (2)
Lap 8 20.503 2:39.836 (2)


